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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN        158.000,00          8.351,56        149.648,44   5,29          8.351,56              0,00   5,29          8.351,56              0,00   5,29          8.351,56              0,00   5,29

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        125.000,00         23.172,28        101.827,72  18,54         23.172,28              0,00  18,54         23.172,28              0,00  18,54         23.172,28              0,00  18,54

      G/51B/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                 64.862,00          4.650,22         60.211,78   7,17          4.650,22              0,00   7,17          4.650,22              0,00   7,17          4.650,22              0,00   7,17

      G/51B/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO        131.000,00         14.929,70        116.070,30  11,40         14.929,70              0,00  11,40         14.929,70              0,00  11,40         14.929,70              0,00  11,40

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                          30.000,00          3.701,72         26.298,28  12,34          3.701,72              0,00  12,34          3.701,72              0,00  12,34          3.701,72              0,00  12,34

      G/51B/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                 12.347,00          2.076,32         10.270,68  16,82          2.076,32              0,00  16,82          2.076,32              0,00  16,82          2.076,32              0,00  16,82

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               158.578,00         16.386,00        142.192,00  10,33         16.386,00              0,00  10,33         16.386,00              0,00  10,33         16.386,00              0,00  10,33

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                 6.118,00              0,00          6.118,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            685.905,00         73.267,80        612.637,20  10,68         73.267,80              0,00  10,68         73.267,80              0,00  10,68         73.267,80              0,00  10,68

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              685.905,00         73.267,80        612.637,20  10,68         73.267,80              0,00  10,68         73.267,80              0,00  10,68         73.267,80              0,00  10,68

      G/51B/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  6.365,00          4.869,76          1.495,24  76,51          4.869,76              0,00  76,51            304,36          4.565,40   4,78            304,36              0,00   4,78

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          25.000,00         15.000,00         10.000,00  60,00         15.000,00              0,00  60,00            205,07         14.794,93   0,82              0,00            205,07   0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 9.917,00            559,73          9.357,27   5,64            559,73              0,00   5,64            559,73              0,00   5,64            559,73              0,00   5,64

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         10.000,00          2.483,79          7.516,21  24,84          2.483,79              0,00  24,84            856,69          1.627,10   8,57            856,69              0,00   8,57

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         93.105,00         28.551,48         64.553,52  30,67         28.551,48              0,00  30,67          3.200,00         25.351,48   3,44              0,00          3.200,00   0,00

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                              122.743,00         76.592,26         46.150,74  62,40         72.402,86          4.189,40  58,99          3.301,26         69.101,60   2,69          3.301,26              0,00   2,69

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN           394.057,00        237.849,00        156.208,00  60,36        237.849,00              0,00  60,36          9.989,19        227.859,81   2,54          9.989,19              0,00   2,54

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            713.187,00        365.906,02        347.280,98  51,31        361.716,62          4.189,40  50,72         18.416,30        343.300,32   2,58         15.011,23          3.405,07   2,10

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         713.187,00        365.906,02        347.280,98  51,31        361.716,62          4.189,40  50,72         18.416,30        343.300,32   2,58         15.011,23          3.405,07   2,10

      G/51B/32000/00  INTERESES                            1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN               108.074,00              0,00        108.074,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/41509/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                 1.079,00              0,00          1.079,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              8.163.812,00        520.489,21      7.643.322,79   6,38        520.489,21              0,00   6,38        520.489,21              0,00   6,38        520.489,21              0,00   6,38

      G/51B/47001/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              5.283.486,00        242.749,82      5.040.736,18   4,59        242.749,82              0,00   4,59        242.749,82              0,00   4,59        242.749,82              0,00   4,59

      G/51B/47002/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              1.875.000,00         12.013,05      1.862.986,95   0,64         12.013,05              0,00   0,64         12.013,05              0,00   0,64         12.013,05              0,00   0,64

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         15.431.451,00        775.252,08     14.656.198,92   5,02        775.252,08              0,00   5,02        775.252,08              0,00   5,02        775.252,08              0,00   5,02

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                    15.431.451,00        775.252,08     14.656.198,92   5,02        775.252,08              0,00   5,02        775.252,08              0,00   5,02        775.252,08              0,00   5,02

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                  8.000,00         27.103,19        -19.103,19 338,79         27.103,19              0,00 338,79              0,00         27.103,19   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US                39.000,00         14.800,25         24.199,75  37,95         14.800,25              0,00  37,95              0,00         14.800,25   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                     0,00            855,01           -855,01   0,00            855,01              0,00   0,00            855,01              0,00   0,00            855,01              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             47.000,00         42.758,45          4.241,55  90,98         42.758,45              0,00  90,98            855,01         41.903,44   1,82            855,01              0,00   1,82

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               47.000,00         42.758,45          4.241,55  90,98         42.758,45              0,00  90,98            855,01         41.903,44   1,82            855,01              0,00   1,82

***   174301  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     16.878.543,00      1.257.184,35     15.621.358,65   7,45      1.252.994,95          4.189,40   7,42        867.791,19        385.203,76   5,14        864.386,12          3.405,07   5,12

****  1743  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI            16.878.543,00      1.257.184,35     15.621.358,65   7,45      1.252.994,95          4.189,40   7,42        867.791,19        385.203,76   5,14        864.386,12          3.405,07   5,12
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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN        158.000,00              0,00        158.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        125.000,00              0,00        125.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                 64.862,00              0,00         64.862,00              0,00

      G/51B/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO        131.000,00              0,00        131.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                          30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                 12.347,00              0,00         12.347,00              0,00

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               158.578,00              0,00        158.578,00              0,00

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                 6.118,00              0,00          6.118,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            685.905,00              0,00        685.905,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              685.905,00              0,00        685.905,00              0,00

      G/51B/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  6.365,00              0,00          6.365,00              0,00

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 9.917,00              0,00          9.917,00              0,00

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         93.105,00              0,00         93.105,00              0,00

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                              122.743,00              0,00        122.743,00              0,00

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN           394.057,00              0,00        394.057,00              0,00

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            713.187,00              0,00        713.187,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         713.187,00              0,00        713.187,00              0,00

      G/51B/32000/00  INTERESES                            1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN               108.074,00              0,00        108.074,00              0,00

      G/51B/41509/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                 1.079,00              0,00          1.079,00              0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              8.163.812,00              0,00      8.163.812,00              0,00

      G/51B/47001/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              5.283.486,00              0,00      5.283.486,00              0,00

      G/51B/47002/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              1.875.000,00              0,00      1.875.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         15.431.451,00              0,00     15.431.451,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                    15.431.451,00              0,00     15.431.451,00              0,00

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                  8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US                39.000,00              0,00         39.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             47.000,00              0,00         47.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               47.000,00              0,00         47.000,00              0,00

***   174301  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     16.878.543,00              0,00     16.878.543,00              0,00

****  1743  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI            16.878.543,00              0,00     16.878.543,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           16.878.543,00      1.257.184,35     15.621.358,65   7,45      1.252.994,95          4.189,40   7,42        867.791,19        385.203,76   5,14        864.386,12          3.405,07   5,12
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***** TOTAL                                           16.878.543,00              0,00     16.878.543,00              0,00


